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FIRE HYDRANT
HAVE "BURY" TAG OF 6FT.
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EXISTING WALK

40,167 S.F.

MOUNTABLE CURB
SEE DETAIL ON C6.0

TAPER
TAPER

6' TALL PROPOSED
MONUMENT SIGN

PROPOSED B6.12
CURB AND GUTTER
(TYP.)

PROPOSED B6.12
CURB AND GUTTER (TYP.)

6" SOLID WHITE
THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING
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24" STOP BAR
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SIDEWALK
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'

18.1'

27'

131.1'

96.37'

106.24' 10
6.

6'

48
.5

7'
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FINAL PLAN

 
 
 

P.I.N. 07-28-300-028

LOCATION  MAP

LEGEND
DESIGNATES FIRE APPARATUS
ACCESS ROAD
MINIMUM WIDTH = 24 FEET
GRADE NOT TO EXCEED 10%

DEVELOPER

Children's Learning Adventure Childcare Centers

14631 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 200

Scottsdale 85254

602 200 9800

Contact:  Michael Paddison

DJH Aurora,LLC.

ONE OAKBROOK TERRACE,

Suite 600

Oak Brook Terrace, Illinois  60181

630 932 1234

Contact: Dan Hiffman

R=400'
TYPICAL REQUIRED
FIRE HYDRANT
COVERAGE

V3 Companies of Illinois, Ltd.

7325 Janes Avenue

Woodridge, Illinois  60517

630 724 9200

Project Manager: Dwayne Gillian; P.E.

Project Engineer: Matthew Brolley; P.E.

PART OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH,
RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN DUPAGE COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

FIRE ACCESS PLAN
FOR

CLA OF AURORA SUBDIVISION

(SEE PLAN)

NO HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TO BE STORED ON SITE.

FIRE SUPPRESSION WILL BE PROVIDED. SEE
ARCHITECTURAL PLANS.

2 03-31-16 REVISED PER CITY/FMWRD COMMENTS


